

## APPLICATION FORM FOR AN IECEX CONFORMITY MARK LICENSE (Form IECEX Mark.1)

CUSTOMER:			
Name		Registration No.:	
Contact Name:		Order No. (if applic.):	
IECEx Certificate Numbers for inclusion on the License (note IECEx rules permit only SGS Baseefa Ltd. certificates to be included in an IECEx Conformity Mark License issued by SGS Baseefa Ltd.):			
I request that all future IECEx Certificates issued by SGS Baseefa Ltd. be automatically added to this application (Delete if not applicable)			
All SGS services are rendered in accordance with the applicable SGS General Conditions for Certification Services accessible at <a href="http://www.sgs.com/en/Terms-and-Conditions.aspx">http://www.sgs.com/en/Terms-and-Conditions.aspx</a> and the SGS Baseefa Ltd. Supplementary Terms and Conditions accessible at <a href="http://www.sgs.co.uk/sgsbaseefatermsandconditions">www.sgs.co.uk/sgsbaseefatermsandconditions</a> . Attention is drawn to the limitations of liability and to the clauses on indemnification and jurisdiction. By signing this document, the client confirms that he/she accepts the applicable SGS General Conditions for Certification Services and the SGS Baseefa Ltd. Supplementary Terms and Conditions.  I confirm that I have obtained copies of and have read IECEx 04, IECEx 04A, IECEx 0D 022 and IECEx 0D 023, all of which are freely available on the IECEx web site.			
I will control use of the Mark in accordance with the declared procedure.			
·			

I will cease using the Mark immediately should I fail to pay, when due, any fee associated with the use of the IECEx Mark.

I confirm that I will inform SGS Baseefa Ltd. immediately of any other reason why I should not continue to use the Mark in conjunction with any of the listed certificates, including, if relevant, the issue by a body other than Baseefa of an unsatisfactory Quality Assessment Report.

I hereby confirm that I am authorised to make this application on behalf of the Company.

Name (printed): Position in Company: Signed: Date:

## SGS BASEEFA LTD.

Rockhead Business Park, Staden Lane, Buxton, Derbyshire SK17 9RZ Telephone +44 (0) 1298 766600 Fax +44 (0) 1298 766601

e-mail: baseefa@sgs.com

website: www.sgs.co.uk/sgsbaseefa